
91

5

30

55

80

105

130

155

180

205

230

Agricultural &
Natural Sciences

Education, Social
Sciences & The

Arts

Business &
Technology

Pharmacy &
Health

Professions

Graduate Studies

115

197

175

90

145140

174 171

89

194

98

170

145

103

158

86

164
155

77

152

101

158

172

77

168

# 
of

 S
tu

de
nt

s

School

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE
Degrees Awarded by School

Academic Year 2014-2015 thru 2018-2019
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